
        Schedule for sale of books 2020-21                    9am - 2:30pm 

Date Day Classes 

27/02/2020 Thursday PPI /PP II / I 

28/02/2020 Friday II / III 

29/02/2020 Saturday PPI /PP II / I / II & III  

01/03/2020 Sunday PPI /PP II / I / II & III  

02/03/2020 Monday IV / V 

03/03/2020 Tuesday IV / V 

04/03/2020 Wednesday VI / VII 

05/03/2020 Thursday VI / VII 

06/03/2020 Friday VIII / IX & X 

07/03/2020 Saturday VIII / IX & X 

08/03/2020 Sunday ALL CLASSES 

09/03/2020 Monday ALL CLASSES 

10/03/2020 Tuesday HOLI FESTIVAL HOLIDAY 

11/03/2020 Wednesday ALL CLASSES 

12/03/2020 Thursday ALL CLASSES 

13/03/2020 Friday ALL CLASSES 

14/03/2020 Saturday ALL CLASSES 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


